R
ound
Slings
High-Performance Roundslings
55
G
eneral
Inform

Dia.
Relaxed
(in.)
Contact
Width
(in.)
Min.
Hardware
Dia.
 (in.)
Min.
Edge
Contact
Radius
(in.)
DEN10K 10,000 8,000 20,000 14,100 2 0.25 1.00 1.56 0.69 0.23
DEN15K 15,000 12,000 30,000 21,000 3 0.38 1.13 1.75 0.88 0.31
DEN20K 20,000 16,000 40,000 28,000 3 0.44 1.25 2.00 1.06 0.37
DEN25K 25,000 20,000 50,000 35,000 3 0.54 1.25 2.13 1.25 0.47
DEN30K 30,000 24,000 60,000 42,000 3 0.66 1.38 2.13 1.44 0.50
DEN40K 40,000 32,000 80,000 56,000 3 0.79 1.75 2.75 1.50 0.53
DEN50K 50,000 40,000 100,000 70,000 5 1.16 1.88 2.88 1.75 0.62
DEN60K 60,000 48,000 120,000 84,000 5 1.31 2.00 3.13 2.00 0.69
DEN70K 70,000 56,000 140,000 98,000 8 1.47 2.13 3.25 2.19 0.76
DEN80K 80,000 64,000 160,000 113,000 8 1.59 2.25 3.50 2.38 0.82
DEN90K 90,000 72,000 180,000 127,000 8 1.94 2.50 3.88 2.38 0.83
DEN100K 100,000 80,000 200,000 141,000 8 2.06 2.75 4.25 2.50 0.84
DEN125K 125,000 100,000 250,000 176,000 8 2.60 3.00 4.88 2.63 0.92
DEN150K 150,000 120,000 300,000 210,000 8 3.24 3.25 5.25 2.88 1.00
DEN175K 175,000 140,000 350,000 240,000 8 3.51 3.50 5.75 3.13 1.10
DEN200K 200,000 160,000 400,000 280,000 8 3.90 3.75 6.13 3.38 1.18
Features and Benefits
•	 Ultra-Lightweight – Approximately 20% lighter than KeyFlex™ and 52% lighter than Tuflex® for the same
capacity, reducing the probabilities of hand and shoulder strains and sprains.
•	 Good Chemical Resistance with Reduced Water Absorption –  A 10’ DynaFlex sling will increase 6